



Total Catering Solutions

Product Description and Intended Use

Product Name: Ezy Tandoori Chicken

Description: With Steamed Yellow Coconut Rice and Broccoli, Carrots & Cauliflower

Packaging: Food Grade Shallow Pulp Tray

| INGREDIENTS |
|---|
| Carrot, Cauliflower, Broccoli, Chicken, Water, Cream (Cream (from milk). Contains minimum 35% milk fat.), Yoghurt Greek Unsweetened (Whole Milk, Milk Solids, Live Probiotic Cultures.), White Long Grain Rice Par Boiled, Coconut Milk (Coconut Milk, Water, Thickener (415).), Tandoori Paste (Ginger (23%), water, spices (13%), lemon juice, vegetable oil, lentils, tamarind, salt, food acids (acetic, citric, lactic), garlic powder, garlic, colours (paprika extract, carmine), sugar. Paste is made in a factory that uses wheat, milk, peanuts, soybeans and treenuts.), Turmeric, Ginger, Garlic (Garlic, vinegar, canola oil), Garam Masala (Coriander, Cinnamon, Cumin, Nutmeg, Cloves, Cardamom, Cassia, Ginger, Fennel, Black Pepper.), Curry Powder (coriander, turmeric, fennel, pepper, cuin, chilli, fenugreek, garlic, ginger & salt), Table Salt (Salt, anti-caking agent (554)). |

| NUTRITION INFORMATION | | |
|-----------------------|--------------------------|------------------------|
| Servings Per Package: | 1 | |
| Serving Size: | 0.37 kg | |
| | Ave Quantity Per Serving | Ave Quantity Per 100 g |
| Energy | 2,300 kJ | 621.6 kJ |
| Protein | 27.9 g | 7.5 g |
| Fat | 26.8 g | 7.2 g |
| Fat, Saturated | 15.5 g | 4.2 g |
| Carbohydrate, Total | 40.0 g | 10.8 g |
| Sugars | 12.2 g | 3.3 g |
| Sodium | 240 mg | 65 mg |

| ALLERGEN DECLARATION (Yes or No) | | | |
|----------------------------------|-----|--------------|-----|
| Gluten | No | Nuts | No |
| Crustacea | No | Sesame Seeds | No |
| Egg | No | Peanuts | No |
| Fish | No | Sulphites | Yes |
| Milk | Yes | Soy | No |
| Lupin | No | | |

Mandatory Warning and Advisory Statements: Contains: Milk and Sulphites

Country of Origin: Made in Australia from local and imported ingredients

Storage Requirements: Keep frozen

Shelf Life: 12 months frozen - 3 days defrosted

Contains Genetically Modified Ingredients: No

Contains Irradiated Ingredients: No

Transport Requirements: Keep frozen

Sensitivity of customers: Suitable for all persons without food allergies

Approved by: _____

Issue Date: 3/22/2021